Shortlisted Candidates for Master in Economics TICA Full Scholarship 2015 intake (Slot 2)
The following shortlist is based on 50% each of Class XII/ Diploma/ Certificate Aggregate and 50% of Degree Marks.
	Master in Economics

	Sl/No
	Name
	EID
	Designation
	Place
 of Posting
	English + Best 4 subjects) Marks of Class XII/
Diploma or Certificate
	Class Xll Aggregate Marks 
	50 % of  Class XII Marks 
	Degree Aggregate Marks
	50 % of Degree 
Marks 
	Total
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Amber Bahadur Gurung 
	201101710
	Teacher III
	Pakshikha Central School
	356
	71.20
	35.60
	61.13
	30.57
	66.17
	Shortlisted

	2
	Kencho
	201201602
	Teacher III
	Jakar HSS, Bumthang 
	334
	66.80
	33.40
	64.56
	32.28
	65.68
	Shortlisted

	3
	Tashi Phuntsho
	201101718
	Teacher III
	Sarpang HSS
	369
	73.80
	36.90
	52.80
	26.40
	63.30
	Shortlisted

	4
	Sonam Wangmo
	201001246
	Teacher II
	Yangchenphu HSS, Thimphu
	291
	58.20
	29.10
	66
	33
	62.10
	Shortlisted



